

Wildwood Green Golf Club WildOats: Senior Men's Group Information for New or Prospective Members

About the WildOats:

Membership in the WildOats is available to any male member of Wildwood Green Golf Club who is of age 50 or older, is willing to a pay a nominal annual membership fee and agrees to follow the procedures of the WildOats in playing golf, keeping a handicap, etc.

The WildOats ordinarily play golf on Monday, Tuesday and Thursday in structured format which is designed to enhance friendly competition and social interaction. Members may sign up to play as they choose and signups are cut off at 2:00 pm the day prior to play. The WildOats have two larger golf events each year, usually in April and October, and a winter social which includes female guests.

Prospective members are welcome to play with the WildOats as guests, if space is available, on any of the three days. Anyone who is interested may contact any of the Wildoats board of advisors for information (Contact information is listed below)

Prospective members must have no more than a 40 handicap from the green tees and must belong to the Wildwood Green GHIN handicap system through Carolinas Golf.

Information Needed from New Members:

In order to become a member of the WildOats, we need some basic information. We do not sell or improperly share any member information. The name, numbers and email address are used to contact members. The Wildwood Green member Number is for handicap purposes. Spouses are listed so we get to know them; they are invited to the winter social. Please give this information form to John Bitzenhofer.

Name:
Wildwood Green Member Number:
Home Telephone Number:
Cell Phone Number:
Spouse Name:
Email Address:

If you would like additional information please visit the WildOat's website at: www.wildoats.bravesites.com.

Current Officers

President: Rich Bradley - (919) 623-5442, braleigh3@aol.com
Games Chairman: Fritz Kindsvatter - (919) 522-2858, fritzlucyk@gmail.com
Games Manager: John Bitzenhofer - (919) 782-0644, johnbitzenhofer@aol.com